Chanpi onshi p Team Report
USDAA Trial 4/24/2015

Chanpi onshi p Overal |l Standi ngs

Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Relay Tota
1 danor Gls (Team #06)
W nkl e 40. 00 E 40. 00 39. 05 U512773 S. Tovino
Rurbl e 87.00 32.93 50.00 41.44 U506878 J. Hutchi son
Lever age 36. 00 32.51 46. 00 41. 47 u142142 T. Brown
Sub- Tot al s 163.00 165.44 136.00 121.96 58. 89
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 203.75 134.56 204.00 268.04 391.11 1201.46
2 Say Uncle (Team #11)
Ri co 71.00 35.56 46.00 56. 75 u140041 P. Gavet
Sanba 35.00 34.12 45.00 47.97 U132720 M Arose
Lydi a 43.00 37.16 45.00 51. 25 ul44111 T. Gage
Sub- Tot al s 149.00 106.84 136.00 155.97 81.74
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 186.25 193.16 204.00 234.03 368.26 1185.70
3 Half Fast (Team #07)
Fi xx 39.00 31.48 15. 00 51. 60 U139696 R Huey
Usa 30. 00 29.90 47.00 37.92 U142374 D. Staiveck
Fi gment 41. 00 36. 77 38. 00 58. 03 u510827 A. Axford- Moor
Sub- Tot al s 110.00 98.15 100.00 147.55 70. 05
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 137.50 201.85 150.00 242.45 379.95 1111.75
4 International Borders (Team #08)
Konol y Dol gos 55. 00 32.49 46. 00 E Ul142284 K. Se
Super Sonic 152.00 29. 93 E 39.70 U132881 L. Woner
Wager 27.00 E 41. 00 51. 30 Al143461 A. Fake
Sub- Tot al s 234.00 162.42 87.00 221.00 72.50
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 292.50 137.58 130.50 169.00 377.50 1107.08
5 Z's Sheltie Friends (Team #17)
I ce 56.00  30.98 53. 00 39.52 u131217 K. Holik
z 70. 00 26. 87 8. 00 E Al143492 J. Lei nonen
Maksi m 144. 00 29. 09 23.00 38.52 U147758 M Wal dron
Sub- Tot al s 270.00 86.94 84.00 208.04 206.30
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 337.50 213.06 126.00 181.96 243.70 1102.22
6 Bordering on Insanity (Team #04)
Denal i 77.00 E 21.00 39.71 U145300 J. Bonsignore
Frenzi 149. 00 28. 23 25.00 45.26 U138301 L. Worer
Johnny B 59. 00 E 1.00 E U139649 J. Gauntt
Sub- Tot al s 285.00 228.23 47.00 214.97 66. 25
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 356. 25 71.77 70.50 175.03 383.75 1057.30
7 Some Dandy Pi For Kit (Team #12)
Ki t 33.00 E 19.00 48.78 U141038 J. Haag
Dandy 59.00 30.09 48. 00 36. 29 U508915 L. Husson
Pi 52.00 32.74 50. 00 E U138454 J. Enmmanue
Sub- Tot al s 144.00 162.83 117.00 215.07 66. 69
1.25 300 1.50 390 450

Tot al 180.00 137.17 175.50 174.93 383.31 1050.91
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8 Up Tenpo, Fast and Funny (Team #16)
Fiji 56. 00 E 29.
Freya 67.00 E 44,
Tenpo 62. 00 37.83 41
Sub- Tot al s 185.00 237.83 114.

1.25 300 1
Tot al 231. 25 62.17 171.

9 Trilogy (Team #15)

Kar ma 27.00 36.74 8.
Sequel 24.00 31.00 23.

Ti r ade 65. 00 E 15.
Sub- Tot al s 116.00 167.74  46.
1.25 300 1.

Tot al 145.00 132.26 69.

10 Baa Ram Ewe! (Team #01)

Dezi 63. 00 E 1.
Lyric 35.00 37.53 43.
Vilya 37.00 52.61 45,
Sub- Tot al s 135.00 190.14  89.
1.25 300 1.

Tot al 168.75 109.86 133.

11 PD Batman Sel ene (Team #09)

PD 43. 00 E 8.
Bat man 27.00 42. 22 35.
Sel ene 36. 00 30. 48 18.
Sub- Tot al s 106.00 172.70 61.
1.25 300 1.

Tot al 132.50 127.30 91.

Summary Report (cont.)
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12 Renus Around The Rosies (Team #10)

Rose 36.00 31.13 9. 00
Renus 28. 00 E 5. 00
Rosie Cotton 38.00 40. 82 20. 00
Sub- Tot al s 102.00 171.95 34.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 127.50 128.05 51. 00
13 Sparkle and Speed (Team #13)
Java 19. 00 28. 89 15. 00
Gem 47.00 38.10 48.00
Ri pl ey 37.00 E 13. 00
Sub- Tot al s 103.00 166. 99 76. 00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 128.75 133.01 114.00
14 Bently dock Qid (Team #03)
G ock 47.00 43.61 15. 00
Qid 67.00 36.15 12. 00
Bently 39. 00 E 40. 00
Sub- Tot al s 153.00 179.76 67. 00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 191.25 120.24 100.50
15 Speed Denons (Team #14)
Fi ona Abs E Abs
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Summary Report (cont.)

Stella 41. 00 32.90 46. 00
Sequi n 37.00 31.69 8. 00
Sub- Tot al s 78.00 164.59 54. 00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 97.50 135.41 81. 00
16 Duck, Duck, Goose (Team #05)
Artem s 13. 00 35.58 12. 00
Fr.Sullivan 17. 00 44. 24 41. 00
DeVal t 23.00 E 15. 00
Sub- Tot al s 53.00 179.82 68. 00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 66.25 120.18 102.00
17 Baby Toad's WId Ri de (Team #02)
Cal ypso 20. 00 E 35. 00
Voodoo 70. 00 44. 30 38. 00
Li am 36. 00 E 6. 00
Sub- Tot al s 126. 00 244.30 79. 00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 157. 50 55.70 118.50
18 Zenn's Sheltie Friends (Team #18)
Ji ggy 20. 00 E 1.00
Zenn 15. 00 34.94 46. 00
M chael Abs 30. 37 13. 00
Sub- Tot al s 35.00 165.31 60. 00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 43.75 134.69 90. 00
19 ZZ Scratch (Team #19)
Screech Abs Abs Abs
Secr et Abs Abs Abs
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 300.00 0. 00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Overall Top Individua
380.26 Frenzi L. Worer
350. 37 Super Sonic L. Woner
212.27 Rosie Cotton B. Mller
376.89 Maksim M Wal dron
309.00 Ice K. Holik
262.84 Lydia T. CGage
295.44 Rico P. Gavet
259. 16 Sanba M Arose
243. 45 Fignent A Axford-More
108.75 Bently D. G odsky
220. 49 Rose K. Schelling
42.50 Renus D. Stevenson
339.38 Runble J. Hutchison
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26024 Z 6. 68 147
26005 Dezi 10. 68 140
Open: 49 secs QQutoff: 7.65 pts 18 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 18005 Rose 19. 23 1+7
2 18004 Remnus 13.79 1+3
Open: 45 secs QQutoff: 41.93 pts 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 22033 Runbl e 39.76 1+3
2 22062 Pi 46. 53 1+3
3 22054 Gem 41. 34 1+6
4 22031 Dandy 41. 65 1+6
5 22029 Usa 49. 06 1+6
6 22027 Stella 45. 86 1+6
7 22075 Konoly Dol g 51. 20 1+6
8 22023 Zenn No Ti e 1+6
9 22005 Lyric 42. 45 1+3
22011 Wager 51.59 1+6
22021 W nkl e 49. 84 146
22015 Voodoo 54. 34 1+3
22055 Cal ypso 50. 56 1+6
22010 Bat man 53. 79 1+6
22006 Fiji 49. 36 146
22076 Denal i 26. 97 146
22064 Ki t 31. 07 143
22025 Sel ene 24. 86 1+3
22039 Fi xx 17. 05 1+6
22019 Java 25. 33 1+6
22079 DeWal t 27.76 146
22063 Ri pl ey 25.55 143
22037 PD 12. 33 146
22065 Sequi n 18. 06 146
22073 Kar ma 18. 92 1+6
22002 Li am 19. 35 143
22028 Johnny B 16. 89 140
22035 Screech Absent
22041 Secr et Absent
22047 Fi ona Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 53
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 21
Percent Qualified: 39.6%
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40. 20

36. 10
No Ti ne
Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 52
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 26.9%

oONODMNO

3Pt

NOWNDN

NWRNANDDAREDNR

12 inch Judge

2Pt

3
2
4

14 inch Judge

2Pt

[EEN

16 i nch
2Pt

W N WO P

NWNWFEFNEDNPPFPW®W

1Pt
0

4
2

1Pt

Judge:
1Pt

P W WwWwWNDN

56 67
30 67
56 65
30 63
30 62
20 47
0 37
12 36
0 24
0 17
0 13
Judy Reilly
Ganbl e Score
99 152
99 149
12 38
Judy Reilly
Ganbl e Score
99 144
42 56
20 43
Judy Reilly
Ganbl e Score
56 71
0 41
12 39
12 35
0 20

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qual i fi

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULh WN P

er Cutoff: 43.62
Armband Nane

26003
26020
26018
26021
26006
26026
26017
26005
26024
26011
26002
26019

Qid
Tenpo
Sequel
Lever age
Ti rade
Vilya
Artem s
Dezi

Z

Freya

Fr.Sullivan

d ock

er Cutoff: 43.14
Ar mband Nane

22031
22029
22065
22063
22021
22076
22002
22033
22073
22025
22027
22023
22064
22010
22011
22039
22006
22005
22019
22037
22054
22062
22028
22055

Dandy
Usa
Sequi n
Ri pl ey
W nkl e
Denal
Li am
Runbl e
Kar ma
Sel ene
Stella
Zenn
Kit

Bat man
Wager
Fi xx
Fiji
Lyric
Java
PD
Gem

P
Johnny B
Cal ypso

Friday, April 24, 2015
Team Standard

26 inch Judge:
Ti me

36.
38.
39.
41.
39.
.13
.27
.12

§6686555

22

02
41
37
47
09

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

i nch

Ti me

£§6666865650 %

.29
.92
.33
. 64
.05
.71
.14
.44
. 67
.43
.44
.62
.78
.62
.30

60

11

Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

S33d3da

TFl ts

Judge:

TFl ts

Judy

Judy

Reilly
R

OO OONOOOOOOOo

Reilly
R

OO OO0 0O0OO0OPFrRPRO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OPFrPROOO0OO0OOOOOo

w

OO OO0 O0OO0OFr OO0OO0OOo

w

O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ORFrRPFRPOOOFRPRRFPPFPOOPFRPROOOOODO

T

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

T

eNeoNeolNeoNeoNoNeoNolNolNololNolNolNeoNolNolNelNolNolNolNolNolNolNel

m

m P PPRPPOOOOCOOOO

P RPPRPPPPPOOO0ODO0OO0OO0DO0O0CO0O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OOO

Scor e

36.
38.
39.
41.
44.
46.
46.
49.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

02
41
37
47
09
13
27

3 3 3

Scor e

36.
37.
38.
38.
39.
39.
41.
41.
42.
45.
45.
48.
48.
50.
51.
51.
60.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

=
=

3333333

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22075 Konoly Dolg No Tine
22079 DeVl t No Ti ne
22015 Voodoo Absent
22035 Scr eech Absent
22041 Secr et Absent
22047 Fi ona Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 42.41 18 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts
1 18005 Rose 36. 88
18004 Renus No Ti ne
Qualifier Cutoff: 62.38 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts
1 16001 Sanba 47. 97
2 16008 Ri co 49. 75
3 16012 Fi gment 44. 03
16005 Bently No Ti e
16015 Ji ggy No Ti e
16013 M chael Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 44.29 14 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts
1 14001 Maksi m 38.52
2 14007 I ce 39.52
3 14009 Lydi a 51.25
Qualifier Cutoff: 45.65 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts
1 12012 Super Sonic 39.70
2 12002 Frenzi 38. 26
3 12006 Rosie Cotto 54.41
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 51
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 21
Percent Qualified: 41.2%
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Judy Reilly
R

0
3

Judy Reilly
R

OO NPEFk O

Judy Reilly
R

o

Judy Reilly
R

=

o

OO NPEFLO
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=

o o

o

T

OO OoOoo

O O o
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= OOO

o
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Elim
Elim

Scor e

36. 88
Elim

Scor e

47.97
56. 75
58. 03
Elim
Elim

Scor e

38.52
39. 52
51. 25

Scor e

39.70
45. 26
54.41

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Friday, April 24, 2015

18
1

Al  Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Team Nanme Ti e

ZZ Scratch Absent

Z's Sheltie Friends 56. 30

Say Uncle 81.74

Zenn's Sheltie Frie 47.28

Renmus Around The Ro 65. 16

Bordering on Insani 61.25

| nternati onal Borde 68.50

Hal f Fast 63. 05

Baby Toad's WId R 85.39

PD Bat man Sel ene 71.75

Some Dandy Pi For K 66.69

1 Sparkl e and Speed 57. 09

Speed Denobns 48. 88

2 d anor Gls 58. 89

Baa Ram Ewe! 68. 60

Duck, Duck, Goose 85. 16

3 Tril ogy 60. 56

4 Up Tenpo, Fast and 61.51

Bently d ock Quid 77.73

Total Nunber of Teams Show ng:

Tot al Nunber of Teans Absent:
Total Nunmber of Teans Wthdrawn: O

Tot al

Nunber

of Teans Not Scored: 0

Team Relay
R S
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 1
2 0
1 1
0 0
0 2
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
2 1
0 0
0 0
1 1

eNeolNolNeoleoleolelolNoNolNololololololNolo]

P OORFRPROOOO0OOONOOOORFr OoOFR

eNeoNeoNoNeoNell lelNeolNeoNelNeolololNoll NelNel

Scor e

206. 30
81.74
399. 28
65. 16
66. 25
72.50
70. 05
385. 39
81. 75
66. 69
57.09
250. 88
58. 89
70. 60
244,16
60. 56
61. 51
234.73



Versatility Team Report
USDAA Trial 4/24/2015

Versatility Overall Standings

Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Relay Tota
1 CJ Holds The Key! (Team #04)
a 165.00  33.27 50.00 42.45 U145649 A. Samuel s
Key 36. 00 46. 48 41. 00 47. 00 U140323 J. Reardon
Sub- Tot al s 201. 00 79.75 91. 00 89.45 47.51
1.25 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 251.25 120.25 136.50 170.55 252.49 931.04
2 Dylindies (Team #05)

Li ndy 74.00 29. 26 5. 00 49. 20 U129305 M Bel |
Dyl an 92. 00 30. 47 47.00 38.78 U135718 L. Rose
Sub- Tot al s 166. 00 59.73 52.00 87.98 41.79

1.25 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 207.50 140.27 78.00 172.02 258.21 856.00
3 Partners In Crinme (Team #09)

Crine 44.00 41.01 12.00 40.99 U140309 D. Lazaro
Zeke 93. 00 32.16 33. 00 37. 32 Us506255 J. Bonsignore
Sub- Tot al s 137.00 73.17 45.00 78.31 38.09

1.25 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 171.25 126.83 67.50 181.69 261.91 809.18
4 Black & Blue (Team #01)

Raven 24.00 28.21 38.00 36. 40 U139580 D. Gastley
Pi pi t 38.00 29.10 38.00 44.70 U139579 E. Maylott
Sub- Tot al s 62.00 57.31 76.00 81.10 36. 20
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 77.50 142.69 114.00 178.90 263.80 776.89
5 Wip It Good, Kelsey! (Team #13)
Kel sey 34.00 39.18 14.00 47.89 U510829 C. Alen
Wi p 77.00 30.23 40.00 46.78 U504643 S. Tovino
Sub- Tot al s 111. 00 69. 41 54.00 94. 67 39.74
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 138.75 130.59 81.00 165.33 260.26 775.93
6 Export Carly To The Top! (Team #06)
Carly 141. 00 28. 85 5.00 E U132985 A. Sanuel s
Export 51. 00 30. 60 12.00 49. 01 Us506088 T. Skl enar
Sub- Tot al s 192.00 59.45 17.00 179.01  42.97
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 240.00 140.55 25.50 80.99 257.03 744.07
7 Two Bs In A Pod (Team #12)
Bounder 67.00 57.84 25.00 46.89 Ul136074 M Bel |
Bounce 76. 00 32. 67 8. 00 49. 31 U504662 S. Silverman
Sub- Tot al s 143.00 90.51 33.00 96. 20 61. 07
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 178.75 109. 49 49.50 163.80 238.93 740.47
8 Stew On This (Team #11)
Chowder 45.00 39.96 1.00 56. 30 U511935 N. Cush
Cl ash 59.00 36.64 41.00 46.33 U509168 K. Hunter
Sub- Tot al s 104. 00 76.60 42.00 102.63 46.02
1.25 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 130.00 123.40 63.00 157.37 253.98 727.75

9 Flash Gordon and Hi s Sidekick, Spice Grl (Team #07)
-1-



Summary Report (cont.)

G nger 53. 00 48. 85 37.00
Fl ash 40.00 43.14 5.00
Sub- Tot al s 93.00 91.99 42.00

1.25 200 1.50

Tot al 116.25 108.01 63. 00
10 Cache In/Kash Qut (Team #03)

Cache 19. 00 44.09 35.00
Kash 53. 00 E 38. 00
Sub- Tot al s 72.00 144.09 73. 00
1.25 200 1.50

Tot al 90. 00 55.91 109.50

kkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhhkhrkhkhkhkhkhkhk%k QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F

11 Spring Fling (Team #10)

Ki mber 28.00 E 8. 00
St reak 46.00 38.34 25. 00
Sub- Tot al s 74.00 138.34 33.00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 92.50 61.66  49.50
12 For A d Tinmes Sake (Team #08)
Royce 53. 00 E 14. 00
Chno 0.00 32.33 38.00
Sub- Tot al s 53.00 132.33 52.00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 66. 25 67.67 78. 00
13 Bullitts Mae Fly (Team #02)
Bul litt 22.00 E 12. 00
Maewyn 14.00 34.66  43.00
Sub- Tot al s 36.00 134.66 55. 00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 45. 00 65.34 82.50
14 ZZ Scratch (Team #14)
Brash Abs Abs Abs
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 200.00 0. 00
1.25 200 1.50
Tot al 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

Overall Top Individua

435.53 CJ A. Sanuel s
254.90 Carly A. Sanuel s
225.92 G nger J. Swartzentruber

232. 14 Export T. Skl enar
326. 27 Zeke J. Bonsignore
282.28 d ash K. Hunter

260. 70 Pipit E. Maylott
251. 54 Li ndy M Bel

346. 25 Dyl an L. Rose

76. 98
56. 92
133. 90

260
126. 10

61. 55
47.75
109. 30

260
150. 70

(75% -

66. 43
69. 05
135. 48

260
124.52

260. 00
260
0. 00

260. 00
260
0. 00

260. 00
260
0. 00

49. 53
300
250. 47

52. 60
300
247. 40

649. 06 or

49. 43
300
250. 57

42. 49
300
257.51

44. 43
300
255.57

300. 00
300
0. 00

U134143 J. Swartzentrt
Us507263 S. Costello
663. 83
U511868 T. Ford
U141070 T. Elison
653. 51

BETTER) kkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkk*x

U139792 F. Jones

U142375 D. Stai vecki
578. 75

U129172 R Huey

us507873 S. Duchan
469. 43

U147619 P. Freeman

U144983 L. Rose
448. 41

U512483 M C osson

0. 00



Summary Report (cont.)

309. 24 Wip S. Tovino
255. 02 Bounce S. Silvernman
252. 39 Raven D. Gastley



Qualifier

Pl ace

N

Qualifier

Pl ace

Qualifier

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qualifier

Pl ace

O~ WNPEP

Cut of f :

33.17

Armband Nane

PO8006
PO8001
P08004

Cut of f :

Carly
cJ
G nger

35.19

Armband Nane

P12005

Cut of f :

Export

34. 69

Ar mband Nane

P16025
P16012
P16003
P16020
P16019
P16002
P16022
P16036
P16011
P16034
P16035

Cut of f :

Pi pit
Li ndy
Zeke
d ash
St reak
Kel sey
Crine
Fl ash
Cache
Key
Royce

34.08

Armband Nane

P20015
P20028
P20030
P20012
P20024
P20004
P20023

Raven
Wi p
Dyl an
Chno
Bounce
Maewyn
Chowder

8 inch Judge:

Ti me

28.
33.
48.

12 inch Judge:

85
27
85

Ti me

30.

16 inch Judge:

60

Ti me

29.
29.
32.
36.
36.
35.
36.
41.
44.
39.

No

20 inch Judge:

10
26
16
64
34
18
01
14
09
48
Ti e

Ti me

28.
30.
30.
32.
32.
34.
39.

21
23
47
33
67
66
96

Friday, April 24, 2015

Perf. Versatility Jumpers

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

Judy

Judy

Judy

Judy Reilly
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R
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Scor e

28.
33.
48.

85
27
85

Scor e

30.

60

Scor e

29.
29.
32.
36.
38.
39.
41.
43.
44.
46.

10
26
16
64
34
18
01
14
09
48

Elim

Scor e

28.
30.
30.
32.
32.
34.
39.

21
23
47
33
67
66
96

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



P20025 Bounder 43. 84 2 2 0 0 57. 84
P20022 Ki nmber No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20013 Bullitt No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20021 Kash No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20034 Brash Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 26

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 38.5%



Open:

Pl ace

1

Open:

Pl ace

N

Open:

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

Open:

Pl ace

A WNPE

49 secs
Ar mband

P12005

53 secs
Ar mband

PO8001
P0O8004
PO8006

45 secs
Ar mband

P20030
P20004
P20028
P20015
P20021
P20012
P20025
P20013
P20024
P20022
P20023
P20034

45 secs
Ar mband

P16020
P16034
P16025
P16011
P16003
P16019

QCut of f:

Name

Export

Cut of f:

Name

CcJ
G nger
Carly

Cut of f:

Name

Dyl an
Maewyn
Wi p
Raven
Kash
Chno
Bounder
Bullitt
Bounce
Ki mber
Chowder
Br ash

Cut of f:

Name

Cl ash
Key

Pi pit
Cache
Zeke
St reak

10. 20 pts 12 inch

Ti me

No Ti ne

42.50 pts

Ti me

50. 84
55.78
No Ti ne

36.83 pts 20 inch

Ti me

46. 50
50. 14
49. 60
44. 49
50. 73
52. 64
No Ti e
28. 87
20.50
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

34.00 pts 16 inch

Ti me

48. 92
51. 48
50. 54
50. 67
50. 92
53. 87

Friday, April 24, 2015
Perf. Versatility Snooker

RC1

143

8 inch

RC1

143
1+6
143

RC1

1+0
143
1+6
1+7
143
143
143
143
1+6
1+6
1+0

RC1

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6

Judge:

Judy

Reilly

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

146 1+0

Judge:
RC2 RC3

1+6
1+6
1+0

1+7
142

Judge:
RC2 RC3

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+0
1+0

1+6
1+6
1+6
143
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+0

Judge:
RC2 RC3

1+6
1+6
1+6
143
1+6
1+7

1+6
1+6
143
143
1+6
1+7

Judy
RCA

143

Judy

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

1+4

Judy

1+4

1+6

0

Reilly
RC5 RC6 ds

27
20
0

Reilly
RC5 RC6 ds

27
20
14
14

14

O OO owu

Reilly
RC5 RC6 ds

Scor e

12

Scor e

50
37
5

Scor e

47
43
40
38
38
38
25
12

Scor e

41
41
38
35
33
25

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



P16002 Kel sey 18. 13 1+6
P16035 Royce No Ti e 1+6
P16022 Crine 20. 23 1+3
P16036 Fl ash 21.11 1+3
P16012 Li ndy No Tinme 1+3
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 26
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 46.2%

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+0

1+0

O OO oo
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14
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Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

1
2
3

36 secs
Ar mband

P16003
P16012
P16020
P16035
P16019
P16022
P16036
P16025
P16034
P16002
P16011

36 secs
Ar mband

P20030
P20028
P20024
P20025
P20021
P20023
P20022
P20015
P20013
P20004
P20012
P20034

43 secs
Ar mband

P0O8001
PO8006
P08004

Gam O secs
Nane

Zeke
Li ndy
d ash
Royce
St reak
Crine
Fl ash
Pi pit
Key
Kel sey
Cache

Gam 0 secs
Nane

Dyl an
Wi p
Bounce
Bounder
Kash
Chowder
Ki mber
Raven
Bul litt
Maewyn
Chno
Br ash

Gam O secs
Nane

CcJ
Carly
G nger

Friday, April 24, 2015
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

QLutoff: 64.03 pts 16 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
30.94 0 3 1 3 72 93 Qualified
27.15 2 0 1 1 56 74 Qualified
31. 82 0 2 1 4 42 59
33. 07 1 3 3 2 20 53
30. 63 2 1 2 1 20 46
33.54 1 1 3 3 20 44
33. 97 2 1 2 3 12 40
39. 85 2 2 4 2 0 38
37.28 2 2 4 0 0 36
36. 63 2 1 4 3 0 34
37.77 2 0 1 2 0 19
QLutoff: 69.41 pts 20 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
29. 68 0 2 3 1 72 92 Qualified
30. 18 0 2 3 2 56 77 Qualified
32.78 2 0 2 0 56 76 Qualified
31.70 2 1 2 0 42 67
35. 39 1 1 3 2 30 53
34. 46 2 1 1 3 20 45
37.96 2 1 2 3 0 28
37.63 0 2 4 2 0 24
39. 88 1 1 3 1 0 22
17.17 0 2 1 1 0 14
No Ti nme 0 0 0 0 0 0
Absent
QLut of f: 140. 25 pts 8 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
38. 34 1 11 1 1 99 165 Qualified
36. 30 0 7 2 1 99 141 Qualified
39. 67 2 0 3 0 30 53



Open: 40 secs Gam 0 secs QCutoff: 43.35 pts

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 P12005 Export 26.79

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

5pt 3Pt

0 1

12 inch
2Pt

Judge:
1Pt

Judy Reilly
Ganbl e

42

Scor e

51

Qualified



Qualifier

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qualifier

Pl ace

O~ WNPEP

Qualifier

Pl ace

Qualifier

Pl ace

Cut of f :

46. 75

Armband Nane

P20015
P20030
P20028
P20025
P20021
P20024
P20023
P20022
P20004
P20012
P20013
P20034

Cut of f :

Raven
Dyl an
Wi p
Bounder
Kash
Bounce
Chowder
Ki mber
Maewyn
Chno
Bullitt
Br ash

47. 15

Ar mband Nane

P16003
P16022
P16025
P16020
P16034
P16002
P16012
P16036
P16011
P16019
P16035

Cut of f :

Zeke
Crine
Pi pit
Cl ash
Key
Kel sey
Li ndy
Fl ash
Cache
St reak
Royce

56. 36

Armband Nane

P12005

Cut of f :

Export

48. 81

Armband Nane

PO8001

a

20 inch
Ti me

36. 40
38.78
39.78
41. 89
47.75
47. 31
56. 30
62. 43
No Tinme
No Tinme
No Tinme
Absent

16 i nch
Ti me

37.32
38.99
39.70
46. 33
45, 00
45, 89
42. 20
46. 92
61.55
57. 05
No Tinme

12 inch
Ti me

44.01

8 inch
Ti me

42. 45

Friday, April 24, 2015

Perf. Versatility Standard

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFIts

Judge:
TFI ts

Judy

Judy
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Scor e

36.
38.
46.
46.
47.
49.
56.
66.

40
78
78
89
75
31
30
43

Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e
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42.45 Qalified



2 P08004 G nger 74.98
No Tinme

PO8006 Carly

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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o o

0

76. 98
Elim



Friday, April 24, 2015
Perf. Versatility Relay

Al  Judge: Judy Reilly

Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Score
Export Carly To The 40.97 1 0 0 0 0 42. 97
CJ) Hol ds The Key! 45. 51 1 0 0 0 0 47.51
Fl ash Gordon and H 49.53 0 0 0 0 0 49, 53
2 Partners In Crine 38. 09 0 0 0 0 0 38. 09
1 Bl ack & Bl ue 36. 20 0 0 0 0 0 36. 20
Cache I n/Kash Qut 52.60 0 0 0 0 0 52.60
4 Dyl i ndi es 39.79 1 0 0 0 0 41.79
For Add Tinmes Sake 42.49 0 0 0 0 0 42. 49
Spring Fling 49. 43 0 0 0 0 0 49. 43
Stew On This 46. 02 0 0 0 0 0 46. 02
3 Whip It Good, Kelse 39.74 0 0 0 0 0 39.74
Bullitts Mae Fly 44. 43 0 0 0 0 0 44, 43
Two Bs In A Pod 54. 07 1 1 0 0 0 61. 07

ZZ Scratch Absent

Total Nunber of Teanms Show ng: 13
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: 0
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O
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